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1. Adhikari Naveen 
Central Department of Economics (CEDECON) 
Tribhuvan University 
Kirtipur, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4330950 (O); 6635086 ®; 9851062222 (mob) 
Email: nabueco@gmail.com 
 

2. Acharya J.P  
Department of Economics  
Patan Multiple Campus 
Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977 9841323254 
Email: jitprasadacharya@yahoo.com 
 

3.Aftab Safiya 
Strategic and Economic Policy Research 
House 191, St. 69, F-10/3 
Islamabad, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-51-5896663, 03335125166 (mob) 
Email: saftab@sepr.com.pk 
 

4. Baksh Khuda 
Department of Environmental and Resource Economics 
Faculty of Agricultural Economics and Rural Sociology 
University of Agriculture, Faisalabad, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-41-9200161-9 Ext 2808 (o), Ext 4027 (r), 300 6693012 (mob) 
Fax: 92-41-9200764 
Email: kbmultan@hotmail.com   
 

5. Balland Jean-Marie 
Faseg, Cred, Department of Economics, FUNDP 
8, Rempart De La Vierge, B5000 Namur, Belgium 
Tel: 32-81-724866 (o), 741981 ®  
Fax: 32-81-724840  
Email: Jean-marie.baland@fundp.ac.be 
 

6. Bhattarai Ram Chandra 
Department of Economics 
Patan Multiple Campus 
Patandhoka, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5526394 (O), 4811027 ® 
Email: ramb@ntc.net.np 
 

7. Chameides William 
Nicholas School of the Environment 
Duke University 
Post Office Box: 90329, LSRC  
Durham, NC 27708-0312, U.S.A 
Tel: 1-919-613-8004  
Fax: 1- 919-613-8061 
Email: wlc4@duke.edu 

8. Chowdhury Nasima 
416 Shaheenbagh 
Tejgaon, Dhaka 1215, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9138014 
Email: Nasima.Chowdhury@economics.gu.se 



9. Chowdhury Navil 
Department of Economics and Social Sciences 
BRAC University 
Dhaka, Bangladesh 
Tel: 8802-8824051 ext. 4067 
Email: mnavil@bracu.ac.bd 
 

10. Das Kalyan 
OKD Institute of Social Change and Development 
VIP Road, Upper Hengrabari 
Guwahati – 781 036, India 
Tel: 91-361-233 4209, 9194353 09889 
Fax: 91-361- 233 5206 
Email: kalyanaugust@yahoo.com 
 

11. Dixit Ajay 
Water Nepal 
Patan Dhoka, Patan 
Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-5528111 
Email: nwcf@wlink.com.np 
 

12. Ghate Rucha 
SHODH: The Institute for Research and Development  
Bungalow No. 106, K. T. Nagar, Katol Road 
Nagpur 440013, India  
Tel: 91-712-2570690 (o) 
Email: ruchaghate@gmail.com 
 

13. Ghosh Santadas 
Department of Economics & Politics 
Visva-Bharati Shantiniketan 
Shantiniketan, West Bengal, India 
Tel: 91-33-2511 8505; 98313 58809 
Email: santadas_ghosh@yahoo.co.in 
 

14. Glover David 
Leader, Environmental Economics 
International Development Research Centre (IDRC) 
PO Box 8500  Ottawa,  
Ontario, Canada  K1G 3H9 
Email: dglover@idrc.ca 
 

15. Gunawardena Asha 
Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka 
99, St' Michael's Road, Colombo 3, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2431368 ext. 203; 2431378; 0777367639 (mob) 
Fax: 94-11-2431395 
Email: ashag@ips.lk 
 

16. Haque A. K Enamul 
Department of Economics 
United International University 
House # 80, Road # 8/A, Satmasjid Road 
Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9125912-5 
Email: akehaque@uiu.ac.bd 
 

17. Jayasinghe Udith  
Dept. of Agribusiness Management  
Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management  
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka  
Makandura, Gonawila (NWP), Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-31-224 6195; 077 362 8911 (mob) 
Email: udith@hotmail.com 

18. Kafle Anuradha 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org 



19. Khanna Madhu 
Department of Agricultural and Consumer Economics 
Energy Biosciences Institute, Institute of Genomic Biology 
University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign 
1306, W. Gregory Drive 
Urbana, IL 61801, U.S.A 
Tel: 1-217-333-5176 
Fax: 1-217-333-5538  
Email: khanna1@illinois.edu 
 

20. Karn Prakash 
PO Box # 6043 
Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 9854024465 
Email: Prakash.karn@gmail.com 
 

21. Kumar K. S Kavi 
Madras School of Economics 
Gandhi Mandapam Road 
Chennai – 600 025, India 
Tel: 91-44-22300304 
Fax: 91-44-22354847 
Email: kavi@mse.ac.in 
 
 

22. Kalayaralue Ajantha 
Department of Economics 
University of Sri Jayewardenepura 
Nugegoda, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94 714 985818 
Email: ajantha77@gmail.com 
 

23. Mahaprashasta Jogasankar 
Dept. of Economics 
Christ College, Campus 
Chandi Chhak, Cuttack-753001 
Orissa, India 
Tel: 91-9437168747 
Fax: 91-671-2329746 
Email: jogasankar_mahaprashasta@rediffmail.com 
 
 

24. Mahmud Sakib 
House No. 198/A, Lane 1 
Eastern Road, New DOHS 
Mohakhali, Dhaka 1026, Bangladesh 
Email: sakib_1822@yahoo.com 
 

25. Mukherjee Vivekananda 
Dept. of Economics 
Jadavpur University 
Kolkatta 700032, India 
Tel: 91-33-24146328, 9433894200 
Email: mukherjeevivek@hotmail.com 
 

26. Mukhopadhyay Pranab 
D-14, La Marvel Colony, 
Dona Paula, Goa - 403004 
India 
Tel: 91-832-2453332, 9325409801 
Email: pmkolkata@gmail.com 
 
 



27. Murty M. N 
Institute of Economic Growth 
University Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel:  91-11-7667365, 7667101(O), 7257068 ® 
Fax: 91-11-7667410 
Email: mnm@iegindia.org, MNMURTY@hotmail.com 
 

28. Nayak Nayantara 
Centre for Multi Disciplinary Development Research (CMDR) 
R.S No. 9A2, Plot No. 82, Dr. B.R Ambedkar Nagar 
Near Yalakki Shettar Colony, Lakamanahalli 
Dharwad-580004, Karnataka State, India 
Email: nsnayanatara@yahoo.com 
 

29. Nepal Mani 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Email: manin@sandeeonline.org 
 

30. Pattanayak Subhrendu 
1221, Maybole Ct 
Cary NC 27511, U.S.A 
Tel: 1-919-515-7784 
Email: spattan@ncsu.edu 
 

31. Rafiq Muhammad 
Institute of Management Sciences 
7/B-3, Phase V, Hayatabad 
Peshawar Pakistan 
Tel: 92-091-9217452 (o)     
Fax: 92-091-9217407 
Email: sufipk@yahoo.com 
 

32. Sharma Bishnu 
Patan Multiple Campus 
Patan Dhoka, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel : 977-1-4473449 
Email : bisunita@wlink.com.np 

33. Shrestha Kavita T. 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: kavitas@sandeeonline.org 
 

34. Shrestha Krisha 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Kupondole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: krishas@sandeeonline.orf 
 

35. Somanatham E 
Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi 
7 Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg 
New Delhi 110016, India 
Tel: 91-11-41493939 
Fax: 91-11-41493981 
Email: e.somanathan@gmail.com 

36. Ternstorm Ingella 
The Beijer Institute of Ecological Economics  
The Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences  
Box 50005 SE-104 05 Stockholm Sweden  
Tel: 46-8-673 95 40  
Fax: 46-8-15 24 64  
Email ingela.ternstrom@beijer.kva.se 



37. Thibbotuwawa Manoj 
Institute of Policy Studies of Sri Lanka 
99, St' Michael's Road 
Colombo 3, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2431368 ext. 214 
Fax: 94-11-2431395 
Email: manoj@ips.lk 
 

38. Vincent Jeff 
113 Campbell Lane 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514 
U.S.A.  
Tel: 1-919-240 5152 
Email: Jeff.Vincent@duke.edu 
 

 


